

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 17631/2024

Sequin Real Estate
-----Petitioner
Versus
Kailash Chandra Gupta
-----Respondent

Connected With

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 17637/2024

Sequin Real Estate
-----Petitioner
Versus
Kailash Chandra Gupta
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Parth Singh for Mr. Pradeep Kumar
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Mohit Khandelwal

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE GANESH RAM MEENA

Order

02/02/2026

Learned counsel appearing for the petitioners prays for an adjournment.

List on 16.02.2026.

Till then, interim order, if any, to continue.

(GANESH RAM MEENA),J